ASC 2022-23 Meeting Dates

Monday, August 29t — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, September 5" — Labor Day — No meeting
Monday, September 19" — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, October 3 — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, October 17" — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, November 7" — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, November 21— 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, December 5% — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, December 19t" — 2:15-4:00 pm

WINTER RECESS

Monday, January 16" — Martin Luther King Jr. Day — No meeting
Monday, January 30" — 2:15-4:00 pm*

Monday, February 6" — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, February 20" — Washington Day Holiday — No Meeting
Monday, March 6 — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, March 20" — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, April 3 — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, April 17t — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, May 1°* — 2:15-4:00 pm

Monday, May 15" — 2:15-4:00 pm

* Per Senate By-laws, the Council needs to meet within the first two weeks of the
semester.



